760.744.5240  |  fxl.com
logo (2-color PMS)
® FX: GOE 158-1-5
Luminaire: PMS 408 C
Landscape Track Light
With a lamp range from 20–50
Watts, the TS series can introduce
glare-free illumination to a wide

 2.5"/6.35 cm  TS-50
2"/5.08 cm  TS-20, 35
ORDERING INFORMATION
760.744.5240  |  fxl.com4/12
logo (2-color PMS)
® FX: GOE 158-1-5
Luminaire: PMS 408 C
photometrics:
Ø in.fc
21
41
62
83
1032
3
5
10
39
0' 3' 6'6' 3'
3'
6'
9'
12'
15'
WIDTH
20 Watt
Ø in.fc
8
16
24
32
409
13
24
53
211
0' 3' 6'6' 3'
3'
6'
9'
12'
15'
WIDTH
50 Watt
TS: Down Light
Metals
CU = Copper
NP = Nickel Plate
powdercoat
WG = White Gloss
FW = Flat White
AL = Almond
BZ = Bronze Metallic
DG = Desert Granite
WI = Weathered Iron
VF = Verde Speckle
SB = Sedona Brown
FB = Flat Black
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order 1 + 2 + 3
FIXTURE CODE Lamp Code FINISH OPTIONS
1 TS 2 20 ( 32º beam, 2,000 Hr Halogen) 3 XX (see options to right)
20V (18º beam, 2,000 Hr Halogen)
20V (6º beam, 2,000 Hr Halogen)
35 (32º beam, 2,000 Hr Halogen MR-11)
50 (25º beam, 2,000 Hr Halogen)
50N (10º beam, 2,000 Hr Halogen AR-20)
FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS:  Order Individually
Mounting Options
MJ-TS (Mini J-Box, 3.5" x 2.125"x 1.32")
VB-TS (VersaBox, 2.5" x 2")
MJ-TS VB-TS
The TS includes your choice of Halogen AR lamp and choice of finish. Field Installed Options must be
ordered separately and will come in a separate box.